40VNS-W Series
19,900-67,800 BTU/H
CHILLED WATER COIL-CASSETTE TYPE
018
Model number Nomenclature
40VNS W - 1 F
F = Factory Standard, S = Special Product
1 = 220V./ 1Ph / 50Hz., 3 = 380V./ 3Ph / 50Hz.
0 = AC Motor , 1 = AC Motor with VSD, 2 = DC Motor
W = Chilled Water Coil
Fan coil unit Series
Unit Size
018 = 18,000 Btu/h
024 = 24,000 Btu/h
036 = 36,000 Btu/h
048 = 48,000 Btu/h
060 = 60,000 Btu/h
R = Wireless Remote, W = Wired Remote
R
Motor and Fan
Fresh air
Coil blue fin
Built-in drain pump
Swing operation
- Optimized designed centrifugal fan design
  High efficiency.
- Quiet running with anti-vibration pads of motor.
Unit complete with built in high lift drain pump.
(Rising up to 661 mm. or less)
Blue fin with Epoxy and Hydrophilic coating
Prevents dirt from sticking to the fins.
Fresh air intake port for high quality air supply
requirement, creates more comfort and healthy
environment.
Features
300 mm. or less
661 mm. or less
INLET PIPE
OUTLET PIPE For fresh air (knockout)
0
Unform air distribution in room for better comfort through
4 louvers.
The wide air flow in all direction
Model CARR-INTM9DT09X
- Open communication protocol Modbus RS-485                              - Manages the DC motor or EC motor
- Manages the valve actuator proportional type                                 - External contract for key card ON-OFF
Nano Silver Titanium Filter Technology (Option)
Ag-TiO2 Properties
-  Get rid of bad odor                      -  Nano coating filter
-  Non UV active                             -  Environmentally friendly
-  Self bacteria killed, anti-virus and fungi
BAS controller (Option)
Built in PICV (Option)
Modbus  master
MAX 246 Indoor / group
CARR-INTDT09 CARR-INTDT09 CARR-INTDT09 CARR-INTDT09
Local supply
RS-485
GLOBE VALVES OR PICV
STRAINER ISOLATING BALL
VALVES   AND BY-PASS
ACTUATOR UNIONS
FLOW
Factory assembled nest of valves
and accessories help installers
avoid installation mistakes onsite.
Space required for installation and servicing
Accessories (Optional)
RETURN
Ionizer kit (Option)
Value added feature with Ionizer technology to purify the air (eliminating virus, bacteria,
PM 2.5 particles and smell reduction)
40VSN-W/08/23
40VNS-W  Series CHILLED WATER COIL-CASSETTE TYPE AIR CONDITION
Performance Data